Studio A 0 0 0 -   0 0 0 0 0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Studio B 0 0 0 -   0 0 0 0 0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Studio C 0 0 0 -   0 0 0 0 0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Subtotal Studio 0 -   0 0 0 0 0 $0

1 Bedroom
1 Bdrm A 615 1 29 17,835   9 9 11 0 29 $1,585 $2,377 $3,170 $0 $846,336
1 Bdrm B 0 0 0 -   0 0 0 0 0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
1 Bdrm C 0 0 0 -   0 0 0 0 0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Subtotal 1 Bdrm 29 17,835   9 9 11 0 29 $846,336

2 Bedroom
2 Bdrm A 897 2 8 7,176   2 3 3 0 8 $1,785 $2,677 $3,570 $0 $267,732
2 Bdrm B 0 0 0 -   0 0 0 0 0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
2 Bdrm C 0 0 0 -   0 0 0 0 0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Subtotal 2 Bdrm 8 7,176   2 3 3 0 8 $267,732

3 Bedroom
3 Bdrm A 1161 2 4 4,644   0 1 3 0 4 $0 $2,973 $3,965 $0 $178,416
3 Bdrm B 0 0 0 -   0 0 0 0 0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
3 Bdrm C 0 0 0 -   0 0 0 0 0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Subtotal 3 Bdrm 4 4,644   0 1 3 0 4 $178,416

GRAND TOTAL 41 29,655   11 13 17 0 41 $1,292,484

Red Text = variables to adjust

Affordability Category Monthly Rent
Gross

Annual
Rent

Unit Breakdown

1st and Washington Redevelopment Project
Development Team Name/Representative:

BlueLine Development, Inc.

Figure 4a
Income Limit and Monthly Rent Ranges for Pro Forma Assumptions

80% 100% 100% 120% 120% 210%
1 person $55,500 $44,400 $55,500 $55,501 $66,600 $66,601 $116,550
2 person $63,400 $50,720 $63,400 $63,401 $76,080 $76,081 $133,140
3 person $71,400 $57,120 $71,400 $71,401 $85,680 $85,681 $149,940
4 person $79,300 $63,440 $79,300 $79,301 $95,160 $95,161 $166,530

Unit Type HH Type 80% 100% 100% 120% 120% 210%
Studio 1 person $1,110 $1,388 $1,388 $1,665 $1,665 $2,914
1 bedroom 2 person $1,268 $1,585 $1,585 $1,902 $1,902 $3,329
2 bedroom 3 person $1,428 $1,785 $1,785 $2,142 $2,142 $3,749
3 bedroom 4 person $1,586 $1,983 $1,983 $2,379 $2,379 $4,163

Source: Median household income from Novogradac Rent & Income Calculator by selecting 100% AMI.

1st and Washington Redevelopment Project
Development Team Name/Representative:

Unit Type
Range of Monthly Rents to Pick From for Pro Forma

80 to 100% of AMI 100 to 120% 120-210%

HH Size

2022 Blaine
County Median

Household

Range of Income Brackets
80 to 100% of AMI 100 to 120% 120-210%

BlueLine Development, Inc.

Figure 5
Nonresidential Sqft & Rent

Use
No. of
Units Rent/Ft Sqft / Unit Total Sqft

Rent/Month/
Unit

Total
Annual

Rent

Leasing Office/Club Room 1 $0.00 860 860 $0 $0